
Croydon South-West 

Purley, Woodcote, 
Riddlesdown, Purley Oaks, 

Sanderstead, Kenley,

Coulsdon &

Old Coulsdon

Croydon Central-West

Broad Green, Fairfield, 

Addiscombe West, Selhurst, 

Waddon & South Croydon

Croydon North-West

Norbury, Pollards Hill, 

West Thornton Heath & 

Bensham Manor

Croydon South-East

New Addington, 

Fieldway, Addington 

Village, Forestdale, 

Monks Hill & Selsdon

Croydon Central-East

Woodside, Shirley,     
Addiscombe East,

& Park Hill

Croydon North-East

Crystal Palace South, 

Upper Norwood, Thornton 

Heath & South Norwood

Thursday 12th March

Resource Fair

Thursday 26th March

Resource Fair

Thursday 19th March

Resource Fair

Thursday 16th April

Resource Fair

Wednesday 22nd April

Resource Fair

Wednesday 29th April

Resource Fair

Thursday 11th June

Community Plan

Thursday 18th June

Community Plan

Thursday 25th June

Resource Fair Evening 

event

Thursday 2nd July

Community Plan

Wednesday 8th July

Community Plan

Wednesday 15th July

Community Plan

Thursday 24th September

Resource Fair

Thursday 3rd September

Resource Fair

Thursday 8th October

Community Plan

Thursday 15th October

Community Plan

Wednesday 21st

October

Resource Fair

Wednesday 4th November

Resource Fair

ALL 6 LOCAL COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS ‘CELEBRATION DAY’ – Thursday 3rd December – CVA Resource Centre

Local Community Partnerships in Croydon – Programme of Events for 2026
•Details of all events will be publicised via Croydon Voluntary Action’s (CVA) mailing List. 

•To subscribe to this list, please click on this link: https://cvalive.us3.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=2997e36d9b6764383e6a870fc&id=19ebc20bab 

•ALL Events are from 10 am -12.30 pm & 6 pm till 8 pm for evening events.
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